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SCALA
SCALE 1 : 2

FILTRO ARIA
AIR FILTER

TITOLO
TITLE

FOGLI
SHEETS

1/1

PESO (kg)     
WEIGHT 
(kg) 0.85

04/10/2019Davide 
Mastrodomenico

DISEGNATO
DRAWN

NOME
NAME

DATA
DATE

CODICE
CODE

A3

3003175005 
APPROVATO
APPROVED

4

3

2

N° REV. COMMENTI / COMMENTS DATA / DATE

1

5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1
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